Construction
•	Impact resistant reinforced polyester fibreglass housing in grey
finish. Suitable for NEMA 4, 4X, 12 & 13 applications
•	Hinged front access door for ease of maintenance
•	External 4 hole mounting provision provides ease of installation
with minimal cabinet intrusion
•	Two fully adjustable top mounted LED lampheads in black
corrosion resistant

• �NEMA 12: Protects enclosed equipment against dust, dirt and
dripping water.
ORDERING GUIDE – IXHL Example: IXHL4E60-2-L1227
Model Output Voltage/Wattage No. of Top Mounted
Lighting Heads Lighting Heads Options
IXHL Lead Calcium Battery
90 Minute Capacity
4E60		  12 Volt – 60 Watts
4E72		  12 Volt – 72 Watts
E120		  12 Volt – 120 Watts
4E140 	 12 Volt – 140 Watts
4E160 	 12 Volt – 160 Watts
4E180		 12 Volt – 180 Watts
Nickel Cadmium Battery
90 Minute Capacity
4N90		  12 Volt – 90 Watts
4N130	 12 Volt – 130 Watts
4N200	 12 Volt – 200 Watts
0	 No Heads
2	 Double Lighting
Heads
L1227  12-24V 27
Watts Each
SD 	 Self Test / Self Diagnostic
V 	 Voltmeter
A 	 Ammeter
H	� Internal Heater -20°C (Specify AC Voltage)
TD	� 15 Minute Time Delay (Specify AC Voltage)
TP 	 Tamper Proof Screws
IXHL
Fill in fields from categories above
and complete type and part number. Type Number: Full Part Number:
COMPLIANT
BU
Y  AMERICAN
Tufflite IXHL – Wet Location Emergency Light
IXHL - 7/20/22
Case Dimensions